Specifications
Model No. HY-T8INT-2FT-10W HY-T8INT-3FT-18W HY-T8INT-4FT-24W HY-T8INT-5FT-36W HY-T8INT-6FT-48W HY-T8INT-8FT-60W
Power: 10W 18W 24W 36W 48W 60W
Size: 2FT 3FT 4FT 5FT 6FT 8FT
Input Voltage:  AC 110-277V
Lumen 1300LM 2340LM 3120LM 4680LM 6240LM 7800LM
Power Factor: >0.9
Beam Angle 160°

95.5"x8.3"x6.7"
32.8 LB
ORDERING GUIDE
Model No:  HY-T8INT-(x)FT-(xx)W-(xx)K (x)  Example: HY-T8INT-4FT-24W-65K (T)
Company Code Product Length Watt CCT Cover
HY T8INT:
 T8 Integrated Tube
2FT 10W
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
65K: 6500K
S: Strip Cover
T: Clear Cover
F: Frosted Cover
3FT 18W
4FT 24W
5FT 36W
6FT 48W
8FT 60W
DIMENSION
2FT
4FT
5FT
6FT
8FT
1.22"
31mm
1.
45
"
37
m
m
3FT
23.54"(598mm)
36.35"(898mm)
47.16" (1198mm)
58.97" (1498mm)
70.78"(1798mm)
94.41"(2398mm)
INSTLLATION GUIDE
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
10FT Integrated Tube Cord with Switch